NEW!
703
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

HONEYWELL COMPACT VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
SMARTDRIVE COMPACT VFD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Full IO Model Limited IO Model Supply Voltage
Current
Rating
Horsepower EMC
Frame
Size
HVFDCD1B0003F00 HVFDCD1B0003L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 1.7A 0.25 NO MI1
HVFDCD1B0003F01 HVFDCD1B0003L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 1.7A 0.25 YES MI1
HVFDCD1B0005F00 HVFDCD1B0005L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 2.4A 0.5 NO MI1
HVFDCD1B0005F01 HVFDCD1B0005L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 2.4A 0.5 YES MI1
HVFDCD1B0007F00 HVFDCD1B0007L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 2.8A 0.75 NO MI1
HVFDCD1B0007F01 HVFDCD1B0007L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 2.8A 0.75 YES MI1
HVFDCD1B0010F00 HVFDCD1B0010L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 3.7A 1 NO MI1
HVFDCD1B0010F01 HVFDCD1B0010L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 3.7A 1 YES MI1
HVFDCD1B0015F00 HVFDCD1B0015L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 4.8A 1.5 NO MI2
HVFDCD1B0015F01 HVFDCD1B0015L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 4.8A 1.5 YES MI2
HVFDCD1B0020F00 HVFDCD1B0020L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 7.0A 2 NO MI2
HVFDCD1B0020F01 HVFDCD1B0020L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 7.0A 2 YES MI2
HVFDCD1B0030F00 HVFDCD1B0030L00 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 11.0A 3 NO MI3
HVFDCD1B0030F01 HVFDCD1B0030L01 208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output 11.0A 3 YES MI3
HVFDCD3C0005F00 HVFDCD3C0005L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 1.3A 0.5 NO MI1
HVFDCD3C0005F01 HVFDCD3C0005L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 1.3A 0.5 YES MI1
HVFDCD3C0007F00 HVFDCD3C0007L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 1.9A 0.75 NO MI1
HVFDCD3C0007F01 HVFDCD3C0007L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 1.9A 0.75 YES MI1
HVFDCD3C0010F00 HVFDCD3C0010L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 2.4A 1 NO MI1
HVFDCD3C0010F01 HVFDCD3C0010L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 2.4A 1 YES MI1
HVFDCD3C0015F00 HVFDCD3C0015L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 3.3A 1.5 NO MI1
HVFDCD3C0015F01 HVFDCD3C0015L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 3.3A 1.5 YES MI1
HVFDCD3C0020F00 HVFDCD3C0020L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 4.3A 2 NO MI2
HVFDCD3C0020F01 HVFDCD3C0020L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 4.3A 2 YES MI2
HVFDCD3C0030F00 HVFDCD3C0030L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 5.6A 3 NO MI2
HVFDCD3C0030F01 HVFDCD3C0030L01 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 5.6A 3 YES MI2
HVFDCD3C0040F00 HVFDCD3C0040L00 380 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 7.6A 4 NO MI3
HVFDCD3C0040F01 HVFDCD3C0040L01 460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 7.6A 4 YES MI3
HVFDCD3C0050F00 HVFDCD3C0050L00 460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 9.0A 5 NO MI3
HVFDCD3C0050F01 HVFDCD3C0050L01 460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 9.0A 5 YES MI3
HVFDCD3C0075F00 HVFDCD3C0075L00 460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 12.0A 7.5 NO MI3
HVFDCD3C0075F01 HVFDCD3C0075L01 460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output 12.0A 7.5 YES MI3